Our company policy is one of continuous research and development; we therefore reserve the right to amend content herein without prior notice.
Alumasc Roofing is a trading name of Alumasc Building Products Ltd
Registered in England & Wales No: 2992960
Sheet No: PDS-OUT001
Issued: 16/03/2026
Pages: 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
 Alumasc PVC Vertical Outlet

70mm 4.40 35mm
80mm 5.00 35mm
100mm 6.00 35mm
125mm 9.00 45mm
150mm 10.60 45mm
*200mm 13.00 45mm
Drainage rates shown are from testing with
standard leaf guard Installed.
Nominal Outlet Ø Product Code Spigot OD Ø
Solid Flange
Size (mm)
Membrane Flange
Size (mm)
Spigot Pipe
Length (mm)
50mm PVC-VO-50 50mm 150 x 150 300 x 300 300mm
70mm PVC-VO-70 75mm 180 x 180 350 x 350 300mm
80mm PVC-VO-80 90mm 200 x 200 350 x 350 300mm
100mm PVC-VO-100-400 110mm 230 x 230 500 x 500 400mm
125mm PVC-VO-125 125mm 230 x 230 500 x 500 300mm
150mm PVC-VO-150-400 160mm 260 x 260 500 x 500 400mm
*200mm PVC-VO-200 200mm 400 x 400 580 x 580 300mm
Product sizes shown are standard items unless detailed below. Alternative spigot pipe lengths are available up to
1000mm as special order items. *200mm is a Special Order Item.
 Outlet pictured above is shown with leaf guard and
Alumasc anti back up seal